Concorso DM 205/2023-Graduatoria AO07- CALABRIA

Regione responsabile

Regione destinataria

Procedura concorsuale

Posizione in graduatoria

Cognome

Nome

Punteggio prova scritta

Punteggio prova orale

Punteggio titoli

Punteggio totale

LOMBARDIA

CALABRIA

A007

1

De Filippis

Valentina

90,00

81,00

33,00

204,00




